QOC's Per-Vehicle Contact Form, Nov. 24, 2013

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM BEFORE ARRIVING AT THE REGISTRATION AREA!

Knowing it will be too cold to enjoy waiting in line at the registration table, we are asking *all orienteering occupants* of each vehicle to fill out this form in advance of bringing it to the registration area.

Vehicle Information	
Color, Make & Model	License Plate #
Event Participants from this vehicle (one name per row; adults should sign for themselves and their minors):	
Printed Name	 Signature
Printed Name	Signature
Printed Name	Signature
Printed Name	Signature
Printed Name	

Release and Waiver of Liability, Assumption of Risk, and Indemnity Agreement

In consideration of being permitted to participate in any way in Orienteering USA member club events, I and/or my minor child, our personal representatives, assigns, heirs, and next of kin, affirm the following:

- 1. I acknowledge that I understand that there are risks associated with orienteering activities and that I am in good health and if at any time I believe conditions to be unsafe, I will immediately discontinue further participation in the activity. The risks may cause minor injuries, serious injuries or in extreme circumstances even death.
- 2. I understand that the risks associated with orienteering may be caused by me through my own actions, or inaction, or the actions or inaction of others participating in the activity and that there may be other risks either not known to me or not readily foreseeable. I fully accept all such risks and responsibility for losses, costs and damages, I incur as a result of my participation in the Activity.
- 3. I hereby accept and assume all such risks, and assume all responsibility for the losses, costs and/or damages following such injury, or death, even if caused in whole or in part, by the negligence of any and all of those involved with the running of the event and hold them harmless.
- 4. I have read this agreement, fully understand its terms, understand that I have given up substantial rights by signing it, and have signed it freely without the inducement or assurance of any nature and intend it to be a complete and unconditional release of all liability to the greatest extent allowed by law and agree that if any portion of this agreement is held to be invalid the balance, notwithstanding, shall continue in full force and effect.
- 5. I attest that all my entered information is factual, and certify our compliance with the terms of this waiver and any equipment rental. I understand that the entry fee is non-refundable and non-transferable. I consent to have my name and likeness used without compensation to promote Orienteering USA and its member club activities such as through the use of photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, website images, recordings or any other record of this event.